



## pachet materiale diverse

I.D.: 104380175

Data  
publicarii 17.10.24

Coduri CPV

44192000-2

Pretul  
estimativ: 880,99 RON - 880,99 RON

Descriere: denumire um cantitate pret\_unitar valoare FURTUN FLEXIBIL 1/2 BUC 1 23,11 23,11 BANDA  
TEFLON BUC 1 7,98 7,98 ULĒI 2T L 1 7,56 7,56 IERBICID TOTAL 1L BUC 2 43,695 87,39 LAVETE  
BUC 1 16,81 16,81 DRAIN DESFUNDAT BUC 1 22,69 22,69 RACLETA GEAM BUC 2 10,085  
20,17 CUIE KG 0,33 15,9697 5,27 WD 40 BUC 1 35,29 35,29 NEON BUC 17 10,0841 171,43  
PASTILE AUTOADEZIVE BUC 3 2,52 7,56 CAPAC WC BUC 2 42,015 84,03 CUIE KG 0,5 7,14 3,57  
CUIE BETON BUC 40 0,168 6,72 PASTILE PROTECTIE BUC 4 2,52 10,08 SIFON BUC 1 9,66 9,66  
SIFON BUC 1 10,5 10,5 SIFON BUC 1 12,61 12,61 SAIBA BUC 4 0,5875 2,35 SAIBA BUC 4  
0,335 1,34 PISTOL SILICON BUC 1 12,18 12,18 SILICON BUC 1 18,49 18,49 CUIER INOX BUC 10  
7,143 71,43 SURUB 6 BUC 30 0,294 8,82 PIULITA 6 BUC 40 0,084 3,36 AGATATORI CUIER BUC  
20 5,8825 117,65 MUFA AL 1/2 BUC 1 5,46 5,46 ROBINET COLT 1/2 BUC 1 14,29 14,29  
SFOARA BUC 2 5,88 11,76 VOPSEA LAVABILA BUC 1 71,43 71,43